ARPJ-D48330-073
(110W, 330mA)
Specification
Size(mm) 			   200×52×25
Weight 			   550g
Input voltage range(V) DC 	 24-52V
Output voltage(V) 		  DC 24-48V
Output current(mA) 		 7*330±20mA
Max.Output power(W) 	 --
Carton Quantity 		  10PCS/Carton
Electric wire request FC-0217/0.16TS/8C 3×0.75mm2 (300mm)
Electric wire request FC-0117/0.16TS/8C 7×0.65mm2 (1000mm)